
TDCAA FALL CONVENORS 

Cross Country    Ashley Masterson ( Neil McNeil)    ashley.masterson@tcdsb.org   

Football    John Royiwsky - ( Michael Power )    john.royiwsky@tcdsb.org 

Golf      Pat Reilly ( retired )       atparreilly@gmail.com 

Tennis      Sal Maione ( Father Redmond )      salvatore.maione@tcdsb.org 
            

Rob Spadafora ( Father Redmond)    Robert.salvatore@tcdsb.org  

Rugby 7’s     Ryan Kennedy         Ryan.kennedy@tcdsb.org 
 

Flag Football     Tavia Ferreira ( St. John Paul II )     tavia.ferreira@tcdsb.org 
 

Field Hockey     Ed Fernandes        edferns@sympatico.ca 

Girls Basketball ( West)   Alana Driscoll ( Father Redmond)     Alana.driscoll@tcdsb.org 

Girls Basketball East    Kristy Chute ( Monsignor Charbonnel )     kchute@cscmonavenir.ca 

Junior Boys Soccer   Brett Connors ( Senator O’Connor)     Brett.connors@tcdsb.org 

Senior Boys Volleyball    David Egan ( Neil McNeil )     David.egan@tcdsb.org 

     Tony Morale  ( Neil McNeil )      Antonio.morale@tcdsb.org 
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Spring Convenors 2022 
 

 
BASEBALL      Paul Rebelo (Bishop Allen)     paul.rebelo@tcdsb.org 

 
JUNIOR BOYS FOOTBALL     John Royiwsky (Bishop Allen)     john.royiwsky@tcdsb.org 

 
JUNIOR BOYS VOLLEYBALL  Dave Egan (Neil McNeil)      David.Egan@tcdsb.org 

Tony Morale       Antonio.morale@tcdsb.org  
 
LACROSSE     John England (retired)     mark.england@rogers.com  
 
 
BOYS AND GIRLS RUGBY    Eva Roser (St John Henry Newman)    Eva.Roser@tcdsb.org 

 
BOYS SOFTBALL      Rob Fishbaum (Tanenbaum CHAT))     rfishbaum@tanenbaumchat.org  
 
 
GIRLS SOFTBALL     Elisa Ercoli (St. John Henry Newman)    elisa.ercoli@tcdsb.org  
 
 
BOYS AND GIRLS  SOCCER    Christian Martinuzzi (Michael Power/St Joseph)  Christian.Martinuzzi@tcdsb.org 
      Brett Connors (Senator O’Connor).     Brett.Connors@tcdsb.org 
 
 
TRACK AND FIELD     Ashely Masterson (Neil McNeil)     Ashley.Masterson@tcdsb.org 
 
ULTIMATE      Gareth Cawley (Marshall McLuhan)    Gareth.cawley@tcdsb.org  
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WINTER CONVENORS 2021 
 
 

 
ALPINE/SNOWBOARDING     Peter Morris (Retired)      morrisis@sympatico.ca 
 
 

 GIRLS VOLLEYBALL    Garry Kollins  (University of Toronto Schools)   gkollins@utschools.ca 
 
        
 BOYS BASKETBALL     Paul Melnik (Father Henry Carr)     paul.melnik@tcdsb.org  
       Don Marchione (Retired)     donmarchione@hotmail.com 
 
 

SWIMMING     Peter Morris (Retired)      morrisis@sympatico.ca 
       Lisa Faria (Marshall McLuhan      Lisa.faria@tcdsb.org 
 

INDOOR SOCCER     Christian Martinuzzi (Michael Power/St Joseph)  Christian.Martinuzzi@tcdsb.org 
      Brett Connors (Senator O’Connor).     Brett.Connors@tcdsb.org 

 
  

 HOCKEY (Girls and Boys)    Pat Reilly (retired)      atparreilly@gmail.com    
  
 
 HOCKEY  (Varsity)     Dan DiMauro       daniel.dimauro@tcdsb.org 
  
 BADMINTON     Zvon Marinic (Brebeuf)     zvon.marinic@tcdsb.org 
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